Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
TC Roéttgen (3040)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Katzenlochbach 15, 53125 Bonn
G 0228-253554 tc-roettgen@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Am Katzenlochbach 15, 53125 Bonn
tc-roettgen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Mews, Michael
T 01711771054
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Knaben 12 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: David Hermann
m 0170 7385321

Ra. Name (Nat.)

van Dijk, Noah
Ashton, Jamie
Brast, Leo
Hermann, David
Ashton, Miles
Wedermann, Elias
Bleffert, Leonas
Versteegen, Vincent
Muscheid, Mats
Schwis, Maximilian
Zumfelde, Theo
Prusseit, Caspar
Schmidt, Johann
Stark, Miko

15 Lohoff, Ben
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ID-Nr.

11203925
11213682
11212972
11207811
11407783
11409780
11400590
11312863
11312862
11312867
11208364
11208365
11208366
11313222
11214587

LK

LK21,2
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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